INTERNATIONAL
Sales:
 +49 (0) 83 31 937 231
Technical support:
 +49 (0) 83 31 937 345
www.pfeifer.info/connecting-and-lifting-systems 06

[mm]
b
[mm]
h
[mm]
k
[mm]
a
[mm]
c
[mm]
t
[mm]
B
[mm]
491874   PS-A-65/225  225 520 100 91 20 80 120 15 80
491879   PS-A-65/250  250 520 100 91 20 80 120 15 80
491881   PS-A-65/275  275 520 100 91 20 80 120 15 80
491882   PS-A-65/300  300 520 100 91 20 80 120 15 80
491883   PS-A-65/325  325 520 100 91 20 80 120 15 80
491884   PS-A-65/350  350 520 100 91 20 80 120 15 80
491885   PS-A-65/375  375 520 100 91 20 80 120 15 80
491886   PS-A-65/400  400 520 100 91 20 80 120 15 80
468365   PS-A-80/100  225 520 100 96 20 80 120 20 90
468366   PS-A-80/100   250 520 100 96 20 80 120 20 90
468367   PS-A-80/100  275 520 100 96 20 80 120 20 90
468368   PS-A-80/100  300 520 100 96 20 80 120 20 90
468369   PS-A-80/100   325 520 100 96 20 80 120 20 90
468370   PS-A-80/100   350 520 100 96 20 80 120 20 90
468371   PS-A-80/100  375 520 100 96 20 80 120 20 90
468372   PS-A-80/100  400 520 100 96 20 80 120 20 90
468373   PS-A-130  /300 300 520 100 100 20 80 120 20 100
468374   PS-A-130  /325 325 520 100 100 20 80 120 20 100
468375   PS-A-130/350   350 520 100 100 20 80 120 20 100
468376   PS-A-130  /375 375 520 100 100 20 80 120 20 100
468377   PS-A-130  /400 400 520 100 100 20 80 120 20 100
468378   PS-A-130/425   425 520 100 100 20 80 120 20 100
468379   PS-A-130  /450 450 520 100 100 20 80 120 20 100
468380   PS-A-130  /475 475 520 100 100 20 80 120 20 100
468381   PS-A-130  /500 500 520 100 100 20 80 120 20 100
468382   PS-A-160  /350 350 720 120 120 20 80 150 20 100